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Anlage

Auf dem Holzberg, 71120 Grafenau

Sportwart/in
Boog, Daniela
T +49 15142316302

Jugendwart/in
Maniscalco, Lisa
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Herren 40 1

MF: Marc Widmaier
m +49 160 7027770; marc.widmaier@tc-daetzingen.de
Herren 40 (4er) 2
MF: Oliver Klamser

m +49 1631631743; tcd@klamser.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Cecotti, Fabian
Kienle, Marco
Faude, Stephan
Gromann, Thomas
Widmaier, Marc
Cecotti, Pascal
DreRler, Falk
Romer, Bjorn
Permunian, Rainer
Springmann, Uwe
Cecotti, Marcel
Klamser, Oliver
Erz, Christopher
Schaut, Andreas
Idrizi, Afit (KOS*)
Maniscalco, Filippo
Schafer, Stefan
Mornhinweg, Andre
Haboic, Kristian
Schmidt, Daniel
Liebhardt, Randolf
Weber, Jens

Ersatzspieler

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17850239
17850235
17350229
18064260
17350232
17450445
17750352
17750614
17250258
17651655
17850236
17656159
17856146
17455509
17451623
18065136
16994923
17756649
17956054
18351396
17556196
16995179

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E1 Fraunhoffer, Reinhardt
E2 Wanner, Andreas
E3 Maiores, Franz

E4 Denz, Steven

E5 Laser, Glnther

E6 Mornhinweg, Ralf
E7 Kleiss, Andreas

E8 Schneider, Oliver
E9 Mornhinweg, André
E10Gersonde, Rainer
El1Menrad, Bernhard
E12Mundinger, Siegbert
E13Rapp, Michael
El4lLeuze, Theo
E15Wurmbrand, Uwe
E16Fischer, Martin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16453336
17952779
16550384
16850283
15150690
18064588
16550379
16650395
18354405
16590319
16450648
16450671
17055331
16252909
16550413
16854169

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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